PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 9810
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 9810
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
International Conference on
Atomic and Molecular Pulsed
Lasers XII
Victor F. Tarasenko

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9810  981001-2
  Contents
 ix Authors
 xi Conference Committee
 xv Introduction
 SESSION A GAS AND PLASMA LASERS, METAL VAPOR
 9810 02 KrF laser with a power of 100 W [9810-12]
 9810 03 Anomalies of the XeCl: laser output beam formation [9810-23]
 9810 04 Laser action in runaway electron pre-ionized diffuse discharges [9810-101]
 9810 05 Self-sustained volume discharge in c-C4F8 [9810-31]
 9810 06 Comparison of CuBr-laser frequency operation modes [9810-32]
 9810 07 Spatial and electron structure of substituted gold clusters [9810-47]
 9810 08 Formation of laser irradiation by non-uniform pumping discharge of KrF laser [9810-53]
 9810 09 Metal vapor lasers with increased reliability [9810-57]
 9810 0A Influence of inversion creation processes in atomic transitions on four-wave parametric
oscillation process (FWPOP) under optical pumping of barium and europium vapor
[9810-62]
 SESSION B PHOTONICS OF OPTICAL MATERIALS, OPTOELECTRONICS
 9810 0B Intramolecular photo-physical processes and spectral-luminescence properties of a dye
merocyanine 540 and its complexes with water [9810-4]
 9810 0C The influence of thermolysis time on the absorption spectra of polyvinyl chloride in
acetophenone [9810-30]
 9810 0D Simple approach to detection and estimation of photoactivity of silver particles on
graphene oxide in aqueous-organic dispersion [9810-40]
 9810 0E The interaction between humic acid and naphthalene after exposure to visible and UV
light [9810-68]
 9810 0F Quantum-chemical study of electronically excited states of protolytic forms of vanillic acid
[9810-69]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9810  981001-3
 SESSION C FEMTOSECOND LASERS AND LASER SYSTEMS
 9810 0G Multiple filamentation of laser beams with different diameters in the air at a 150-meter path
[9810-1]